
For more information, contact WUN CEO Steve Butz sbutz@ymcawun.net or  
Assistant Bronwyn Allen ballen@ymcawun.net  

 
 

 
 

 

2024: Bogotá, Colombia 
4-9 November 2024 

 

Arrival/Welcome: Monday, November 4, 2024 
Departure:  Saturday, November 9, 2024 
Conference:   Tuesday, Nov. 5-Friday, Nov. 8 
For Whom:  WUN Members 
Registration:  Circulated by May 2024 
Hosted by:  YMCA Bogotá 

 

2025: Osaka, Japan 
29June-4July 2025 

 

Arrival/Welcome: Sunday, June 29, 2025 
Departure:  Friday, July 4, 2025 
Conference:   Monday, June 30-Thursday July 3 
For Whom:  WUN Members and Non-Members 
Registration:  Circulated by January 2025 
Hosted by:  YMCA Osaka 

 

2026: Toronto, Canada 
Held immediately prior to the 2026 YMCA World Council 

WUN: 16-19July 2026 
World Council: 20-24 July 2026 

 

Arrival/Welcome: Thursday, July 16, 2026 
WUN Conference: Friday, July 17-Sunday July 19 
World Council: Monday, July 20-Friday, July 24 
For Whom:  WUN Members/WC Delegates 
Registration:  WUN circulated by Nov. 2025 
Hosted by:  YMCA World Urban Network 

 

Please mark your calendars now for these upcoming WUN events.  
Registration information for each conference will be sent as indicated above.  

We look forward to seeing you in Bogotá, Osaka, and Toronto! 

YMCA World Urban Network 

~SAVE THE DATES~ 
WUN Global Conference Schedule:  2024/2025/2026 
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